
2024  -  CHAMPIONNAT DES CLUBS VETERANS  Promotion D 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 POULE D

Pts G N P GA

115 CLUB ATHLETIQUE BEGLAIS 9 3 0 0 36

739 CLUB PET. ST MEDARD D'EYRANS 7 2 0 1 44

208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 7 2 0 1 8

311 PETANQUE LA BARBOTIERE 5 1 0 2 -16

310 PETANQUE MEYRANNAISE 5 1 0 2 -28

423 BAYAS PETANQUE 3 0 0 3 -44

1° J 26  MARS  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

0310 PETANQUE MEYRANNAISE 6 8 6 20 4

0423 BAYAS PETANQUE 6 4 6 16 -4

0115 CLUB ATHLETIQUE BEGLAIS 10 4 6 20 4

0739 CLUB PET. ST MEDARD D'EYRANS 2 8 6 16 -4

0311 PETANQUE LA BARBOTIERE 4 4 6 14 -8

0208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 8 8 6 22 8

2° J 09  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

423 BAYAS PETANQUE 2 4 6 12 -12

115 CLUB ATHLETIQUE BEGLAIS 10 8 6 24 12

208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 10 8 6 24 12

310 PETANQUE MEYRANNAISE 2 4 6 12 -12

739 CLUB PET. ST MEDARD D'EYRANS12 12 12 36 36

311 PETANQUE LA BARBOTIERE 0 0 0 0 -36

3° J 23  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

310 PETANQUE MEYRANNAISE 2 0 6 8 -20

115 CLUB ATHLETIQUE BEGLAIS 10 12 6 28 20

311 PETANQUE LA BARBOTIERE 8 12 12 32 28

423 BAYAS PETANQUE 4 0 0 4 -28

739 CLUB PET. ST MEDARD D'EYRANS10 8 6 24 12

208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 2 4 6 12 -12

CDC Pr.(D)

CLASSEMENT

POULE C

Pts G N P GA

610 C S PETANQUE PUISSEGUIN 9 3 0 0 44

942 A P LORMONTAISE 6 1 1 1 -4

316 PETANQUE DU PIN 6 1 1 1 -12

832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET 6 1 1 1 -16

913 A P CENON COLLINES 5 1 0 2 0

830 AJT PETANQUE LE TAILLAN 4 0 1 2 -12

1° J 26  MARS  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

0913 A P CENON COLLINES 6 4 12 22 8

0830 AJT PETANQUE LE TAILLAN 6 8 0 14 -8

0316 PETANQUE DU PIN 4 0 6 10 -16

0610 C S PETANQUE PUISSEGUIN 8 12 6 26 16

0942 A P LORMONTAISE 4 8 6 18 0

0832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET 8 4 6 18 0

2° J 09  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

830 AJT PETANQUE LE TAILLAN 8 4 6 18 0

316 PETANQUE DU PIN 4 8 6 18 0

832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET 4 4 12 20 4

913 A P CENON COLLINES 8 8 0 16 -4

610 C S PETANQUE PUISSEGUIN 4 12 6 22 8

942 A P LORMONTAISE 8 0 6 14 -8

3° J 23  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

913 A P CENON COLLINES 2 8 6 16 -4

316 PETANQUE DU PIN 10 4 6 20 4

942 A P LORMONTAISE 4 4 12 20 4

830 AJT PETANQUE LE TAILLAN 8 8 0 16 -4

610 C S PETANQUE PUISSEGUIN 8 8 12 28 20

832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET 4 4 0 8 -20

CDC Pr.(D)

CLASSEMENT

POULE A

Pts G N P GA

911 ST CAMBLANAIS PETANQUE 9 3 0 0 64

203 PETANQUE PORGEAISE 7 2 0 1 24

938 PETANQUE IZONNAISE 7 2 0 1 8

540 STADE BORDELAIS ASPTT 5 1 0 2 -16

819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 5 1 0 2 -28

209 CASH SECTION PETANQUE 3 0 0 3 -52

1° J 26  MARS  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

0203 PETANQUE PORGEAISE 6 8 12 26 16

0540 STADE BORDELAIS ASPTT 6 4 0 10 -16

0209 CASH SECTION PETANQUE 2 8 0 10 -16

0911 ST CAMBLANAIS PETANQUE 10 4 12 26 16

0819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 4 4 0 8 -20

0938 PETANQUE IZONNAISE 8 8 12 28 20

2° J 09  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

540 STADE BORDELAIS ASPTT 12 4 12 28 20

209 CASH SECTION PETANQUE 0 8 0 8 -20

938 PETANQUE IZONNAISE 4 12 6 22 8

203 PETANQUE PORGEAISE 8 0 6 14 -8

911 ST CAMBLANAIS PETANQUE 12 8 12 32 28

819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 0 4 0 4 -28

3° J 23  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

203 PETANQUE PORGEAISE 10 4 12 26 16

209 CASH SECTION PETANQUE 2 8 0 10 -16

819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 8 8 12 28 20

540 STADE BORDELAIS ASPTT 4 4 0 8 -20

911 ST CAMBLANAIS PETANQUE 8 8 12 28 20

938 PETANQUE IZONNAISE 4 4 0 8 -20

CLASSEMENT

CDC Pr.(D) POULE B

Pts G N P GA

620 STADE FOYEN PETANQUE 9 3 0 0 56

411 PETANQUE ST GERMANAISE 7 2 0 1 12

112 BOULE CANEJANAISE 7 2 0 1 -16

710 PETANQUE CAPIANAISE 5 1 0 2 8

820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 5 1 0 2 -20

726 PETANQUE NIZANNAISE 3 0 0 3 -40

1° J 26  MARS  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

0620 STADE FOYEN PETANQUE 10 4 6 20 4

0820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 2 8 6 16 -4

0726 PETANQUE NIZANNAISE 6 4 6 16 -4

0411 PETANQUE ST GERMANAISE 6 8 6 20 4

0710 PETANQUE CAPIANAISE 4 4 6 14 -8

0112 BOULE CANEJANAISE 8 8 6 22 8

2° J 09  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 8 4 12 24 12

726 PETANQUE NIZANNAISE 4 8 0 12 -12

112 BOULE CANEJANAISE 4 0 0 4 -28

620 STADE FOYEN PETANQUE 8 12 12 32 28

411 PETANQUE ST GERMANAISE10 8 6 24 12

710 PETANQUE CAPIANAISE 2 4 6 12 -12

3° J 23  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

620 STADE FOYEN PETANQUE 10 8 12 30 24

726 PETANQUE NIZANNAISE 2 4 0 6 -24

710 PETANQUE CAPIANAISE 8 12 12 32 28

820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 4 0 0 4 -28

411 PETANQUE ST GERMANAISE 6 4 6 16 -4

112 BOULE CANEJANAISE 6 8 6 20 4

CDC Pr.(D)

CLASSEMENT


